
New Patient Analysis Report Page 1

Office: Demonstration Dentist Printed on 01-04-10 at  8:02a

New Patient Trending

2008 2009 2010

Count Increase Growth Count Increase Growth Count Increase Growth

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

   2

   1

   0

   0

   1

   0

   0

   0

   0

   1

   7

 22

   2

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

-1

0

0

-8

    2

    1

    0

    0

    1

    0

    0

    0

    0

    1

    7

  17

     0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

-100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-61.5%

INF

INF

0.0%

0.0%

INF

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

INF

INF

   340.0%

    0.0%

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Total appointments made/rescheduled this month: 50
Total appointments made/rescheduled this week: 50
Total appointments made/rescheduled today: 50
Total new patient appointments expected in the next 90 days: 68

Next Available New Patient Appointments
Identified using Pre-defined Appointment type "New patient exam - adult" and maximum of 3 "New patient exam - adult" appointments per appointment book.

Appointment Book: All 8 Chairs

Morning (Before Noon) Afternoon (Noon to 5pm) Evening (After 5pm)

SUSIE Fri Jan  8, 8:00a Wed Jan  6, 1:00p Wed Jan  6, 6:00p

POLLY Fri Jan  8, 8:00a Wed Jan  6,12:00p Wed Jan 13, 5:00p

#3 (Hyg) Tue Jan  5, 8:00a Tue Jan  5, 1:00p Wed Jan  6, 5:00p

#4 (JEK) Mon Jan 11,10:30a Wed Jan  6,12:00p Wed Jan 13, 5:00p

#5 (JEK) Thu Jan  7,11:10a Tue Jan  5, 1:00p Wed Jan  6, 6:00p

#6 (BAS) Tue Jan  5,10:00a Tue Jan  5, 3:00p None

#7 (BAS) Tue Jan  5, 8:00a Tue Jan  5, 1:00p Wed Jan  6, 5:00p

Overflow Tue Jan  5, 8:00a Tue Jan  5, 1:00p Wed Jan  6, 5:00p

Fict
itio

us
 D

ata




