Office: Demonstration Dentist Printed on 01-04-10 at 8:02a

New Patient Trending

	2008			2009			2010		
	Count	Increase	Growth	Count	Increase	Growth	Count	Increase	Growth
January	0	n/a	n/a	2	2	INF	2	0	0.0%
February	0	n/a	n/a	1	1	INF	n/a	n/a	n/a
March	0	n/a	n/a	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
April	0	n/a	n/a	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
May	0	n/a	n/a	1	1	INF	n/a	n/a	n/a
June	0	n/a	n/a	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
July	0	n/a	n/a	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
August	0	n/a	n/a	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
September	0	-1	-100.0%	0	0	0.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a
October	0	0	0.0%	1	1	INF	n/a	n/a	n/a
November	0	0	0.0%	7	7	INF	n/a	n/a	n/a
December	5	-8	-61.5%	22	17	340.0%	n/a	n/a	n/a

Total appointments made/rescheduled this month: 50 Total appointments made/rescheduled this week: 50

Total appointments made/rescheduled today: 50
Total new patient appointments expected in the next 90 days: 68

Next Available New Patient Appointments

Identified using Pre-defined Appointment type "New patient exam - adult" an m of 3 "New patient exam - adult" appointments per appointment book.

Appointment Book: All 8 Chairs

	Morning (Before Noon)	Afternoon (Noon to 5pm)	Evening (After 5pm)
	, \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
SUSIE	Fri Jan 8, 8.00a	Wed Jan 6, 1:00p	Wed Jan 6, 6:00p
POLLY	Fri Jan 8, 8:00a	Wed Jan 6,12:00p	Wed Jan 13, 5:00p
#3 (Hyg)	Tue Jan 5, 8:00a	Tue Jan 5, 1:00p	Wed Jan 6, 5:00p
#4 (JEK)	Mon Jan 11,10:30a	Wed Jan 6,12:00p	Wed Jan 13, 5:00p
#5 (JEK)	Thu Jan 7,11:10a	Tue Jan 5, 1:00p	Wed Jan 6, 6:00p
#6 (BAS)	Tue Jan 5,10:00a	Tue Jan 5, 3:00p	None
#7 (BAS)	Tue Jan 5, 8:00a	Tue Jan 5, 1:00p	Wed Jan 6, 5:00p
Overflow	Tue Jan 5, 8:00a	Tue Jan 5, 1:00p	Wed Jan 6, 5:00p